

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 20 OF 2010

M/S DHARAMPAL SATYAPAL LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the transfer
2974/20089 and stay and with office report)

writ petition no.

WITH T.C. (C) No. 22/2010
T.C. (C) No. 23-24/2010
T.C. (C) No. 34/2010
SLP(C) No. 16445/2010
SLP(C) No. 2014/2009
(with prayer for interim relief)
T.C. (C) No. 1/2011
T.P. (C) Nos. 9-28/2011
T.C. (C) No. 2/2011
T.C. (C) No. 3/2011
T.C. (C) No. 5/2011
T.C. (C) No. 4/2011

Date: 03/08/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bishwajeet Dubey, Adv.
for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

for Mr. Jayant Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Jhadav, Adv.
M/s. Coac

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Av.
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.
Mr. Karthik Ashok, Adv.

-2-

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal
Mr. Atulesh Kumar

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties state that in some of these matters, service is yet to be completed. Let these matters be listed before the Registrar Court for completion of service as also the pleadings of the parties. The matters shall be listed

before the Court thereafter.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master